

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	22481
Product Name	Twelve Flavours of Indulgence Fudge
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Sea Salted Caramel – Fudge [Sugar, Golden Syrup, BUTTER , Whipping CREAM , Sea Salt (1%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin] enrobed in Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla - Cocoa Solids 35% Min, Milk Solids 20% Min] and sprinkled with Sea Salt.
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Dark Chocolate & Sea Salt – Fudge [Sugar, Golden Syrup, BUTTER , Whipping CREAM , Cocoa Powder (6%), Sea Salt (1%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin] enrobed in Dark Chocolate [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring – Min cocoa solids 54% Min] sprinkled with Sea Salt.
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Chocolate Rose – Fudge [Sugar, Golden Syrup, BUTTER , Rose water (8%), Whipping CREAM , Cocoa Powder (6%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Salt] enrobed in Dark Chocolate [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla - Cocoa Solids 54% Min] and topped with Crystallised Rose Petals which contain Carmine. CHOCOLATE ROSE - Fudge ****Not suitable for vegetarians.
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Mocha Choca - Fudge [Sugar, Golden Syrup, Whipping CREAM , BUTTER , Cocoa Powder (3%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Coffee (1%), Salt] enrobed in Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla - Cocoa Solids 35% Min, Milk Solids 20% Min] and sprinkled with gold-dusted Coffee Beans.
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Dark Chocolate Pistachio - Fudge [Sugar, Golden Syrup, BUTTER , Whipping CREAM , Cocoa Powder (6%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Salt, Natural PISTACHIO (NUTS) Flavouring (0.1%)] enrobed in Dark Chocolate [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla - Cocoa Solids 54% Min] and decorated With PISTACHIO (NUTS) .
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	White Chocolate & Raspberry – Fudge [Sugar, Golden Syrup, Whipping CREAM , BUTTER , White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, Natural vanilla flavouring, Cocoa Solids 28% Min, Milk Solids 25% Min) (6%), Freeze Dried Raspberries (1%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Salt, Natural Pink Colouring] enrobed in Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla - Cocoa Solids 35% Min, Milk Solids 20% Min] and drizzled with White Chocolate. Contains Anthocyanin (E163) colouring.
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Stem Ginger – Fudge [Sugar, Golden Syrup, BUTTER , Ginger Syrup (Sugar, Water, Ginger (5%)) (10%), Whipping CREAM , Stem Ginger (Ginger (80%), Sugar, Water) (5%), Ginger Powder (1%), Salt, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin], enrobed in Dark [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla - Cocoa Solids 54% Min] and dusted with bronze powder.
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Chocolate Orange - Fudge [Sugar, Golden Syrup, BUTTER , Whipping CREAM , Cocoa Powder (6%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Orange Flavouring (0.4%), Salt], topped with crystallised Orange and enrobed in Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla - Cocoa Solids 35% Min, Milk Solids 20% Min]. Crystallised orange peel decoration on the Chocolate Orange fudge contains SULPHITES .
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Triple Chocolate – Fudge – [Sugar, Golden Syrup, BUTTER , Whipping CREAM , White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, Natural vanilla flavouring, Cocoa Solids 28% Min, Milk Solids 25% Min) (6%), Cocoa Powder (6%), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Salt], enrobed in Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla - Cocoa Solids 35% Min, Milk Solids 20% Min] and drizzled with dark Chocolate (SOYA).
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Butterscotch – Fudge – [Sugar, CREAM , Golden Syrup, BUTTER (8%), Salt, Vanilla Bean Paste, SOYA Lecithin] enrobed in Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla - Cocoa Solids 35% Min, Milk Solids 20% Min] and dusted with gold Powder.
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Peanut Brittle - Fudge [Sugar, Golden Syrup, PEANUT Butter, PEANUT Brittle (Peanuts, Vegetable Oil, Salt) (28%), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, BUTTER , Natural Vanilla Flavour, Salt, Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate) (12%), BUTTER , Whipping CREAM , Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Salt, enrobed in Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla - Cocoa Solids 35% Min, Milk Solids 20% Min].
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Almond Crunch - Fudge [Sugar, Golden Syrup, ALMOND (NUTS) Bark (Sugar, BUTTER , ALMONDS (25%), Salt, Natural Vanilla Flavour) (12%), Whipping CREAM , BUTTER , Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Salt], topped with an ALMOND (NUTS) and enrobed in Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla - Cocoa Solids 35% Min, Milk Solids 20% Min].
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	ALLERGENS: MILK, SOYA, NUTS , (Pistachio, Almonds), PEANUTS . Not suitable for NUT and PEANUT allergy sufferers due to manufacturing methods. Colour: Anthocyanin (E163); Decorations (MILK, SOYA, PISTACHIO, SULPHITES) Free from artificial flavouring and colouring.
Net Quantity	170g
Storage Instructions	Ambient, away from direct sunlight
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y (CHOCOLATE ROSE - Fudge ****Not suitable for vegetarians)
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y